
Event(s)
Sep. 13 (Tue.) to

(Tue.)

Sep. 24 (Sat.) Fall Entrance Ceremonies

Sep. 27 (Tue.) Guidance on Theoretical Configuration Seminars (zemi)

Sep. 28 (Wed.) Start of fall-semester and fall quarter classes

Sep. 28 (Wed.) to
(Tue.)

Oct.  5 (Wed.) to
(Sun.)

Oct. 10 (Mon.) Sports Day (classes held)

Oct. 14 (Fri.) to
(Wed.)

Oct. 21 (Fri.) Anniversary of the University's Founding (classes held)

Oct. 31 (Mon.) Announcement of status for graduation 

Nov.  4 (Fri.) Special holiday (no classes held)

Nov.  5 (Sat.) to
(Sun.)

Nov.  8 (Tue.) Announcement of the 1st screening results for Theoretical Configuration Seminars (zemi)

Nov.  8 (Tue.) to
(Sun.)

Nov. 17 (Thu.) to
(Mon.)

Nov. 26 (Sat.) End of fall quarter classes

Nov. 28 (Mon.) Start of winter quarter classes

Nov. 30 (Wed.) Announcement of the 2nd screening results for Theoretical Configuration Seminars (zemi)

Nov. 30 (Wed.) to
(Wed.)

Dec.  7 (Wed.) to
(Wed.)

Dec. 21 (Wed.) Announcement of the 3rd screening results for Theoretical Configuration Seminars (zemi)

Dec. 27 (Tue.) to
(Thu.)

Jan.  7 (Sat.) to
Jan. 11 (Wed.)

Jan. 16 (Mon.) to
Jan. 23 (Mon.)

Jan. 24 (Tue.)
Oral examination for master's thesis (no classes held for the School of Culture, Media and Society, the
School of Humanities and Social Sciences, and the Graduate School of Letters, Arts and Sciences )

Jan. 25 (Wed.) Announcement of the screening results for  changing to another Theoretical Configuration Seminar (zemi)

Jan. 27 (Fri.)
End of  fall-semester classes (Faculty of Letters, Arts and Sciences)

                                                               ※Only Tuesday courses end on January 31

Feb.  3 (Fri.) End of winter quarter classes (Faculty of Letters, Arts and Sciences)

Feb.  3 (Fri.) End of fall-semester classes (entire university)

Mar.  2 (Thu.) Announcement of Graduation judgment result, Announcement of year-end grades

Mar.  2 (Thu.) to
(Fri.)

TBD Mar. 25 (Sat.)
or Mar. 26 (Sun.)

Acceptance of inquiries regarding fail grades (for all students)
Mar.  3

Graduation ceremony

Dec. 14

Parents Day
Dec. 21

Winter vacation
Jan.  5

3rd screening period for Theoretical Configuration Seminars  (zemi)

Application period for changing to another Theoretical Configuration Seminar (zemi)

Nov. 13

2nd screening period for Theoretical Configuration Seminars  (zemi)
Nov. 28

AY 2022 Fall-Semester Schedule for the School of Culture, Media and Society
Date

Course registration for the fall semester
Oct.  4

1st application period for Theoretical Configuration Seminars (zemi )
Oct.  4

Screening period for changing to another Theoretical Configuration Seminar (zemi)

Change period of the 1st application for Theoretical Configuration Seminars (zemi)
Oct.  9

Waseda Festival 2022   Note: No classes held on Nov. 5 (Sat.)
Nov.  6

1st screening period for Theoretical Configuration Seminars  (zemi)
Nov.  2

2nd application period for Theoretical Configuration Seminars  (zemi)


